
Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

1.
139

L__ GTI's
6Hà4 (1.)

Minet Jimmy
Debroux Isaac

Murez Anthony
Vangrootenbruel Ludovic

13
21

99_01
9_,97

2.
148

Les 4 p_tits cochon_
6Hà4 (2.)

Ghislain Arnaud
Matthys Arnaud

Coessens Rémy
Deside Kevin

13
20

_7,__
97,6_

3.
149

Luigi e_ ses drôles de_mi_f_
6Hà4 (3.)

Luigi Moioli
Marie Moulin

Kondratieva Ksenia
Florence Lebailly

13
20

_7,__
97,6_

4.
165

La T_am _AHO
6Hà4 (4.)

Hadit Driss
Flamme Kévin

Portante Frédéric
Cambier Matteo

12
22

94,97
93,63

5.
142

Les_Hybrides
6Hà4 (5.)

Nauw Pierre
Malice  Frédéric

Fourdin Vincent
Dubart Hubert-Marie

11
16

81,35
80,08

6.
169

_utonoma _CSJA _)
6Hà4 (6.)

Declercq Martin
Duvivier Tom

Vandoorne Noé
Verset Hugo

10
19

80,_6
79,__

7.
933

A nous _ c'est la BASE
6Hà4 (7.)

Goethals Benoit
Lechat Antoine

Degraeve Sophie
Dillies Elise

10
18

7_,69
78,52

8.
900

ITCF 1
6Hà4 (8.)

MOUCHERON Noah
TASSI Luca

BOSSELET Mathias
HENTON Léo

10
17

_7,32
76,04

9.
172

Golden t_am
6Hà4 (9.)

Gosselin  Arthur 
Lesens Gil

Bette Emilien
Meuris Arthur

10
15

_4,58
_3,87

10.
935

I_CF 35
6Hà4 (10.)

DUMONT HARRY
DUCASTEL JAMY

DANGUY DORIAN
PETTIAUX TOM

10
15

_4,58
_3,62

11.
171

Les cacha_ots _CSJA 5)
6Hà4 (11.)

Jean Idès
Jaivenois Nicolas

Verplancken Tom
Pirlot Valentin

9
18

73,28
72,_5

12.
125

Cous_n'Ath
6Hà4 (12.)

Verocq Camille
Van de velde Geoffry

Dath Antoine
Colacino Laurent

9
17

71,91
71,4_

13.
911

ITCF_12
6Hà4 (13.)

BILTRESSE Edouard
CLAUSIER Matisse

HANI Djallil
DUMONT Camille

9
17

71,91
71,02

14.
907

ITCF 8
6Hà4 (14.)

VIVIER Damien
DESPRETZ Timéo

Cossez Colin
Lebrun Remy

9
16

70,54
7__54

15.
905

IT_F 6
6Hà4 (15.)

CASSIEN François
CHAVARELA Raphaël

FOURDIN Victor
BAERT Thomas

10
12

70,_7
6_,49

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 

Ultratiming.be 1



Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

16.
926

ITCF 26
6Hà4 (16.)

AMRANI MEHDI
VANDERMONST HUGO

D'HAEYER GAUTHIER
LIMBOURG NOAH

9
15

69,18
_9,11

17.
929

ITCF 29
6Hà4 (17.)

Landa Ethan 
Delplanque Thomas

Cometta Axel
Cometta Tyméo

9
15

69,18
6_,00

18.
191

Buidin  And_
6HH (1.)

Buidin  Andy 10
11

6__10
6_,74

19.
137

P_s trop _ongue _a détent_
6Hà4 (18.)

Amorison David
Durant Luc

Haillez Alisson
Selvais Dorian

9
14

6_,81
_7,63

20.
174

Run4f_n
6Hà4 (19.)

Blangenois Lise
Raway Laura

Dupriez Christopher
Delrue Antoine

9
14

6_,81
66,68

21.
910

_TCF 11
6Hà4 (20.)

De Ro Ornella
DUCORNEZ Emilien

THONUS Lucas
WANTY Diégo

9
14

6_,81
66,75

22.
154

Les _o_teux_du Pays Vert
6Hà4 (21.)

Debuy Yanis
Holans Jules

Carette Nygel
Pidia Matteo

8
17

66,51
65,28

23.
185

De_smed_ Di_ier
6HH (2.)

De smedt Didier 9
12

__,_7
65,0_

24.
904

ITC_ 5
6Hà4 (22.)

DUPLAT Laelien
ROUGE Jesse

LAIR Martin 9
12

__,_7
_4,14

25.
912

ITCF___
6Hà4 (23.)

DENIS Romain
COLAS LISA

SEROUAL GARCIA Rayan
Detez Clemence

8
15

63,77
62,5_

26.
920

ITCF 21
6Hà4 (24.)

Collie Marius
Cuvelier Yannis

Joos Grégoire
Deprez Jean

9
11

_3,70
6_,35

27.
152

Stoc_ At_ 1
6Hà4 (25.)

Chanoine Julien
Buchet Julien

Hanuise Jeremy
Declercq Thomas

9
11

_3,70
63__4

28.
126

_i_ly_gi_ls
6Hà4 (26.)

Anneessens Jessica
Devalckeneer Marie-Eve

Thaon Sabine
Lebec Melany

8
14

62,40
61,94

29.
143

Les__uissance__4
6Hà4 (27.)

Pollet Darleen 
Fisette  Anne-Françoise 

Michaux  Berenice
Fontaine  Justine 

8
13

61,03
6_,63

30.
151

Stock _th 2
6Hà4 (28.)

Desmet Charlotte
Duquesne Delphine

Rucquoy Charlotte
Tessier Nathan

8
13

61,03
60,58

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

31.
186

Wiseur  Gilles
6HH (3.)

Wiseur  Gilles 9
9

6_,96
60,95

32.
179

Flame_t Ju_ien
6HH (4.)

Flament Julien 9
9

6_,96
6_,81

33.
934

ITCF 34
6Hà4 (29.)

Verachter Romeo
Bonnier Mathis

Barbieux Romain 9
9

6_,96
60,2_

34.
937

ARA 1
6Hà4 (30.)

Denis Zoé
Baudoux Elisabeth

Duez Elise
Dusoulier Balint

8
12

59,66
59,35

35.
168

tomathet (_SJA 2)
6Hà4 (31.)

Hellin Théo
Daulie Mattis

Waelkens Tom
Jennart Ethan

8
12

59,66
59,27

36.
909

ITCF 10
6Hà4 (32.)

DOPCHIE Jeanne
COCRIAMONT Audrey

DESCAMPS Kenzo 8
12

59,66
_9,13

37.
138

Les_Baba_ool's
6Hà4 (33.)

Olejnik Sandrine
Drouet Noémie

Delbecq Apolline
VANNESTE Bruno

8
12

59,66
_8,64

38.
930

ITCF 3_
6Hà4 (34.)

Nasr Moïse
Chaouiri Aniss

Watrinpont Aymeric 9
8

59,59
58__6

39.
938

AR_ TRIO
6Hà4 (35.)

Keymeulen Madeleine
Keymeulen Hortense

Clausier Mona 8
11

58,29
_8,16

40.
146

Swz
6Hà4 (36.)

Villet Mathéo
Drabbé Maxime 

Larsy Ethan
Meurisse Matéo

8
11

58,29
58,14

41.
919

I_CF 20
6Hà4 (37.)

AMISSI SOPHIA
DENONNE ZIA

MELIANI KENZA
DEMAUDE SHEURLEY

8
11

58,29
58_10

42.
147

O_ est_ASEQ
6Hà4 (38.)

Decaestecker Sophie
Decaestecker Eline

Philippart Adèle
Vandermiers Quentin

8
11

58,29
58,01

43.
906

ITC_ 7
6Hà4 (39.)

DEPESSEMIER Ilan
Ducornez Sevrin

CARDINAEL Mattias
CROQUET Simon

8
11

58,29
58,02

44.
913

ITCF 1_
6Hà4 (40.)

DELPLANQUE Justine HIMBERTS Noah
LOISELET Yans

8
11

58,29
57,81

45.
141

__s A_h'R_phiés
6Hà4 (41.)

Dubois Justine
Fourmentin Jonathan

Baele Ludivine
Altruy Manon

8
11

58,29
57,13

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

46.
176

Pletinckx  Sylvie
6HF (1.)

Pletinckx  Sylvie 8
11

58,29
57,03

47.
187

Flamen_ Xavier
6HH (5.)

Flameng Xavier 9
7

58,22
58,22

48.
170

e_calop_ (CSJA 4)
6Hà4 (42.)

Terryn Eléonore
Voets Camille

Defraene Lore
Taran Ellina

7
14

57_0_
___73

49.
921

ITCF _2
6Hà4 (43.)

DESOIGNIES ALIX
DEVILLE ANAIS

D'AGOSTINI CELIA
Dupont Milana

8
10

56,93
56,43

50.
190

G_chon _ucas
6HH (6.)

Gochon Lucas 8
10

56,93
56_36

51.
932

ITCF 32
6Hà4 (44.)

GEELEN CORENTIN
BERTE SIMON

CANNEYER TRISTAN
LUNETTA MARTIN

8
10

56,93
55,70

52.
936

A_A f_l_e
6Hà4 (45.)

Raucq Sheilly
Nicolas Romane

Dumont Flore
Jourquin Zoé

7
13

55,_3
55_51

53.
127

Soli_aris_Tea_ Avent_re
6Hà4 (46.)

Choquet Sébastien
Salingue Jérôme

Cardinal  David
Damilot  Frédérik 

7
13

55,_3
55,30

54.
914

ITCF 15
6Hà4 (47.)

DUMONT ELISE
DUWELZ MARGOT

REYES ALICIA
CAMBIER JOYCE

7
13

55,_3
55,03

55.
167

inisroju (CSJA1)
6Hà4 (48.)

Lemaire Romane
Pattyn Inès

Moeckx Justin
Scholl Isilde

7
13

55,_3
_4,_3

56.
164

Ecolo Ath 1
6Hà4 (49.)

Pureur Théo
Guilmot Savanah

Hermant Ayrton
Detez Sarah

7
13

55,_3
54,49

57.
931

I_CF 3_
6Hà4 (50.)

EVERBECQ ORHAN
BOULANGER LOAN

Lepetre Chania 
 Dalla Mura Mila

7
13

55,_3
_4,27

58.
923

ITCF _4
6Hà4 (51.)

JACQMAIN LARA
JACQMAIN LEA

DAUGE HALEY
 DAUGE Océane

7
12

54,26
54,06

59.
902

I_CF_3
6Hà4 (52.)

GOSSUIN Noé
PARADIS Aloïs

FAIGNART Shaina
HEYMAN Alicia

7
12

54,26
53__7

60.
901

ITCF 2
6Hà4 (53.)

Cardinal Kimi
Barbier Louca

Vanhorle Doryan 7
12

54,26
53,_6

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

61.
922

_TCF 23
6Hà4 (54.)

PAUWELS EMILY
DE TANDT NOEMIE

BANTUELLE NOEMIE
GUIGNIES OLIVIA

7
12

54,26
53,15

62.
175

H_chez M__d
6HF (2.)

Hachez Maud 8
8

54,19
5_,92

63.
136

Girl Power
6Hà4 (55.)

Fleurquin  Marie-Charlotte
Renard Melissa

Renard  Laetitia 
Sluys Morgane

7
11

52,89
52,89

64.
908

ITCF 9
6Hà4 (56.)

BERTEE Charlyne
RAMU Madie

AL MAACH Mayssen
JUSTRONC Amélie

7
11

52,89
__,61

65.
903

I_CF _
6Hà4 (57.)

SEHALLIER Charlyne
CERFONTAINE Shannon

CHARRIM Gaby
MOUSTIER Ethan

7
11

52,89
52__2

66.
131

Sol_d_r__ Team Le_ S_lid_As
6Hà4 (58.)

Dewatinnes Tom
Vos Maureen

François Elodie
De Pessemier Céline

7
11

52,89
52,33

67.
916

ITC__1_
6Hà4 (59.)

QUERTIN PAULINE
GODEFRIDI THEO

VIVIER LEA
Parqué Emmy

7
11

52,89
5_,95

68.
199

Clais Françoi_
6HH (7.)

Clais François 8
7

52___
52,82

69.
182

V__b__estal Elod_e
6HF (3.)

Vanbokestal Elodie 7
10

51,_2
_0,26

70.
178

Godd_rie T_om_s
6HH (8.)

Godderie Thomas 8
6

51,45
51,_4

71.
918

ITCF 19
6Hà4 (60.)

Pompili Malia
LAURENT MAEVA

BOUZRIGUEN HIBA
ALAPINI ALIATH

6
13

50,22
48,_4

72.
177

Skub_sz_wsk__Jo__nta
6HF (4.)

Skubiszewska Jolanta 7
9

50,15
50,15

73.
153

V__e_ - Les VIE(_X)
6Hà4 (61.)

Tsague voufo Morgane
Ripault Hugo

Lizon Denis
Edoh-dagnon Laetitia

7
9

50,15
49_34

74.
188

Dej__ckhee_e_Jean
6HH (9.)

Dejonckheere Jean 8
5

50,08
50,01

75.
150

_i course _i _a__h
6Hà4 (62.)

Gerardi Emilie
Laurent Alexandra

Rodts Peggy
Reul Frédéric

6
12

48,85
48,85

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

76.
197

_ecor_ée L_ura
6HF (5.)

Decorwée Laura 7
7

47,41
4__37

77.
194

Lefebvre __rie Jeanne
6HF (6.)

Lefebvre Marie Jeanne 7
6

46,04
_6,04

78.
196

D_lwi_he Timéo
6HH (10.)

Delwiche Timéo 7
6

46,04
_5,__

79.
198

Bienfait Sébastien
6HH (11.)

Bienfait Sébastien 7
5

44,68
44,59

80.
132

_oli_aris WonderTeam
6Hà4 (63.)

Lecomte Aurélie
Destrebecq Stéphanie

Daxhelet Jennifer
Castiaux Laurie

6
8

_3,38
42_98

81.
155

Fes_'events "Marchons_pour s___eni_ la l_que de la _cléros_ e_ plaq__s"
6Hà4 (64.)

Niessens  Séverine
Niessens Roxane

Arias Céline
Platteau Benjamin

6
8

_3,38
43,01

82.
145

Br_Zell_ 2
6Hà4 (65.)

Meunier Laurence 
Tixhon Yorick

Bonenfant Nathalie
Jacob Patricia

6
8

_3,38
4_,60

83.
144

B_uZelle 1
6Hà4 (66.)

Renard Simon
Renard Aurore

Busiau Valérie 
Sok Michaël

6
8

_3,38
4_,60

84.
166

_es P_r_chutes
6Hà4 (67.)

Demarcq Jessica
Drachman  Sarah

Drachman  Maya
Mingoia Anthony 

5
9

3_,34
3_,43

85.
161

ROTATHLON 6 / Heures heureuses 1
6Hà4 (68.)

Ramos   Samuel
Salembier  Francois

Duroisin Laurence
D'Heygere Grégory

6
5

39,_7
38,88

86.
157

ROTATHLON 2 / CERODA 2 / POP'S BOY
6Hà4 (69.)

Papleux Jason
Deglesse Tristan

Marquez Diego
Kudesko Dimitri

5
8

37_97
37,97

87.
193

Waroux _Chantal
6HF (7.)

Waroux  Chantal 5
8

37_97
_6,8_

88.
133

Solidar_s Les_Coccin_A___s
6Hà4 (70.)

Bonnarens Angélique
Mary Ophélie

Vomberg Danny
Lard Isabelle

5
7

36,60
__,__

89.
156

ROTATHLON 1 / CERODA 1
6Hà4 (71.)

Pruckner Rémy
Michih Ussine

Cigri Sabri
André Aymeric

6
3

36,53
35,_7

90.
163

Ecolo Ath_2
6Hà4 (72.)

Delvaux Frédéric
Wastiau Catherine

Festraets Nathalie
Ingabire Esther

5
6

35,_3
34,94

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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Rang
Dossard

Nom Equipe
Cat

Capitaine
EQ2

EQ3
EQ4

5KM
1.5KM

Km
Final

91.
162

ROTATHLON 7 / Heures heureuses 2
6Hà4 (73.)

Watteau Donovan
Serneels Clément

Rouge Jordan
Gremeaux Pauline

5
6

35,_3
34_82

92.
173

LE_ LADI_S ATHOI_ES
6Hà4 (74.)

Laurent Nathalie
Laine Perrine

Malengreaux Fabienne
Damone Virginie

5
5

33,87
33_67

93.
180

_ubois Emi_ie
6HF (8.)

Dubois Emilie 5
3

31,13
31,__

94.
181

Bo_rge_is Quentin
6HH (12.)

Bourgeois Quentin 5
3

31,13
31,__

95.
128

Solid_ris Contact__e_ter 1
6Hà4 (75.)

Hayez Océane
Denis Mathilde

Stiévenart Gaetan
Breuse Mandy

4
6

_9,8_
29,83

96.
130

So_id_r_s Co_tact Cente_ 3
6Hà4 (76.)

Franckx Stéphanie
Liégeois Pauline

Fournier Emilie
Monfort Lorane

4
6

_9,8_
29,83

97.
195

__v_lle_Léna
6HF (9.)

Develle Léna 4
6

_9,8_
29_53

98.
134

Solidaris HD Girls
6Hà4 (77.)

Vandenbulcke Alison
Hamdaoui Malika

Thiry Laurie
Leloup Hélène

4
6

_9,8_
2__84

99.
129

Sol_daris Con_ac__C_nter 2
6Hà4 (78.)

Deghillage Mandy
Courtois Sarah

Douillez Mathilde
Parez Justine

4
5

28,46
28,4_

100.
189

Van_eeghem Marie
6HF (10.)

Van eeghem Marie 4
4

_7,09
_7,09

101.
192

Co_b_ez_E_i_ie
6HF (11.)

Comblez Emilie 3
7

_5,79
24,65

102.
158

ROTATHLON 3 / Reine Fabiola 1
6Hà4 (79.)

Ould  Hassan
Pottier Camille 

Goncalves Geremie
Lefebvre Audrey

4
3

25,_2
25,72

103.
159

ROTATHLON 4 / Reine Fabiola 2
6Hà4 (80.)

Peschard Morganne 
Hamichi Dorian

Bucari Ophélie
Philibert Christelle 

3
6

_4,42
24_42

104.
160

ROTATHLON 5 / Reine Fabiola 3
6Hà4 (81.)

Gherzouani Ambr 
Ducatillon Corentin 

Liani Medhi 
Corte Corentin 

4
2

24,35
24,35

Nombre d'inscrits: 104

24H ATH 2024
Classement général 
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